

Estimate for installation of 10 kva T/F for giving supply of 3 HP load(lmv 5) of

TEJ BAHADUR SINGH S/O JAGARNATH SINGH

at Vill- Umari Kala Post- Oeni Mishra

under full deposite scheme year 2024-25

Annexure-1

S.N.	Name of Items	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
Centralized					
1	PCC pole 8.5 mtr	No.	3	2721	8163
2	ACSR Weasel Conductor	Km.	0.310	23984	7435.04
3	10 KVA T/F Single Phase	No.	1	35354	35354
4	11 KV V-Type X-arm	No.	1	744	744
5	Stay complete	No.	2	2027	4054
6	Earthing complete	No.	3	838	2514
7	11 KV Pin Insulater with Pin	No.	3	123	369
8	11 KV Disc Insulater with Fitting	No.	6	412	2472
9	S/S Base	No.	2	1956	3912
10	Top Channel	No.	1	1128	1128
9	Dropper angle	No.	1	823	823
10	T-off Channel	No.	1	478	478
Decentralized					
1	Clamp for T/F(75x8 mm.)	No.	3	304	912
2	F-bracket	No.	1	265	265
3	T-off Channel clamp	No.	2	304	608
4	X-Arm Holding Clamp	No.	3	304	912
A	TOTAL COST OF MATERIAL				70143.04
B	Cortage & Ere. Cha. @ 30 % of A				21042.912
C	Concreting of Poles	No.	3	856	2568
D	Sub Total (A+B+C)				93753.952
E	G.S.T. 18 %of D				0
F	Total Cost With G.S.T.				93753.952
G	Conti. and T&P ch.@4.5% of F				4218.92784
H	Labour Cess charges @ 1% of F				937.53952
I	GRAND TOTAL(F+G+H)				98910.41936
SAY					98910.00

Annexure-2

CONNECTION CHARGE OF 3HP

1	1PH- Electronic Meter	No.	1	468	468
2	Labour & over Head Cess charges	LSC	LSC	872	872
3	Total(1+2)				1340
4	GST 18% of (4)				241.2
5	Total (3+4)				1581.2
6	Security charges@300/hp(8hp)				900
7	Total(5+6)				2481.2
Abstract					
1	Annexure-1				98910.00
2	Annexure-2				2481.00
GRAND TOTAL(1+2)					101391.00
pay amount					101391.00

SDO

JE

